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Drill: Mvt 3 Set: Set #2 Count: 12 Move: 12
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Drill: Mvt 3 Set: Set #3 Count: 30 Move: 18
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Drill: Mvt 3 Set:

Set #4 Count: 47 Move: 17
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Drill: Mvt 3 Set: Set #5 Count: 59 Move: 12
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Drill: Mvt 3 Set: Set #6 Count: 71 Move: 12
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Drill: Mvt 3 Set: Set #7 Count: 83 Move: 12
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Drill: Mvt 3 Set: Set #8 Count: 95 Move: 12
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Drill: Mvt 3 Set: Set #9 Count: 131 Move: 36
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Drill: Mvt 3 Set:

Set #10 Count: 147 Move: 16
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Set #11 Count: 155 Move: 8
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Drill: Mvt 3 Set: Set #12 Count: 159 Move: 4
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Set #13 Count: 175 Move: 16
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Drill: Mvt 3 Set: Set #14 Count: 191 Move: 16
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Drill: Mvt 3 Set: Set #15 Count: 207 Move: 16
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Drill: Mvt 3 Set: Set #16 Count: 223 Move: 16

Page 16
16 counts
. ol - ol — s
L\ ) I L\ A
Move 16
M 48 - 51
1:41-1:49
OO D DD D DD
4 2)(: GKI 5,I£I P ED )
ARV/AVAN Il )
AP 1P S
{ I D N T | . o i
J J J J L (g oy
! Leeecceeceeecc IVIVIVRAAARKA T :
o » 4
) K4 2 -Jt v/ J U J P J v M +1s ~7 -t
==
i L
= +5
R CRPC &6 1 T
24'\ 16 |5 G & G & = -3
L o P B’Q: AP un . 0m +2
£ 15 177 13 -7
i el eolel e +0
184 27)0 3)0 25)01 P L1
opf GG 0©e PN Rl +°
N 18 Ja 20 ARl ‘sz ﬁ'a 14
ke FFF [aSEAl TTFF i e
11 7% [ M8 746 12
n m

©

Director Viewpoint
Licensed to: Garnet Valley High School Band

Created on Pvware 3D.



Drill: Mvt 3 Set: Set #17 Count: 247 Move: 24
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Drill: Mvt 3 Set: Set #18 Count: 259 Move: 12
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Drill: Mvt 3 Set: Set #19 Count: 271 Move: 12
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Drill: Mvt 3 Set: Set #20 Count: 279 Move: 8
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Drill: Mvt 3 Set: Set #21 Count: 291 Move: 12
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Drill: Mvt 3 Set: Set #22 Count: 307 Move: 16
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Drill: Mvt 3 Set: Set #24 Count: 335 Move: 16
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Set #25 Count: 351 Move: 16
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Drill: Mvt 3 Set: Set #26 Count: 367 Move: 16
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Drill: Mvt 3 Set: Set #27 Count: 375 Move: 8
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Drill: Mvt 3 Set: Set #28 Count: 397 Move: 22
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